33
4
55
66
77
Product or brand names are trademarks or requested trademarks of their respective holders.
wavesurfer4000hd-ds-30oct19
 1-800-5-LeCroy

17
19
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
HDO6000B Oscilloscopes
350 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6034B
500 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6054B
1 GHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6104B
HDO6000B-MS Mixed Signal Oscilloscopes
500 MHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6054B-MS
1 GHz, 4 Ch, 12 Bits, 10 GS/s, 50 Mpts/Ch
with 15.6” 1920x1080 capacitive touch screen
and 4K extended desktop
HDO6104B-MS
(HDO6000B and HDO6000B-MS)
÷10 Passive Probe (Qty. 4), Getting Started Guide, Anti-virus Software
(Trial Version), Microsoft Windows® 10, Removable Solid State Drive,
Destination Country, Protective Front Cover, 3-year Warranty
Included with HDO6000B-MS
16 Channel Digital Leadset, Extra Large Gripper Probe Set (Qty. 22),
Ground Extenders (Qty. 20), Flexible Ground Leads (Qty. 5)
Memory Options
100 Mpts/ch memory Option HDO6KB-L
250 Mpts/ch Memory Option HDO6KB-XL
CPU, Computer, and Other Hardware Options
Additional Removable Solid State Drive HDO6KB-SSD-02
WaveSource Arbitrary Function Generator HDO6KB-AFG
Serial Trigger and Decode Options
100Base-T1 Trigger & Decode HDO6K-100Base-T1bus TD
100Base-T1 Trigger, Decode ,
Measure/Graph, and Eye Diagram
HDO6K-100Base-T1bus TDME
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger & Decode HDO6K-1553 TD
MIL-STD-1553 Trigger, Decode, Measure/Graph,
and Eye Diagram
HDO6K-1553 TDME
ARINC 429 Bus Symbolic Decode,